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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:45

Mês: Outubro/2015

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/10/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 1.000,84 C

09/10/2015 241639 RESGATE 4.800,00 C 5.800,84 C

09/10/2015 021575 DOC ELET E 250,00 D 5.550,84 C

09/10/2015 115226 PAG FONE 162,20 D 5.388,64 C

09/10/2015 115705 PAG FONE 115,99 D 5.272,65 C

09/10/2015 113056 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 1.529,65 C

09/10/2015 149259 TEV MESM T 1.500,00 D 29,65 C

14/10/2015 425934 RESGATE 48.155,85 C 48.185,50 C

14/10/2015 885600 PAG GPS 1.774,16 D 46.411,34 C

14/10/2015 113053 ENVIO TED 46.381,69 D 29,65 C

20/10/2015 253682 APLICACAO 300.000,00 D 299.970,35 D

20/10/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 29,65 C

21/10/2015 333970 RESGATE 9.370,00 C 9.399,65 C

21/10/2015 690805 PAG FONE 2.476,69 D 6.922,96 C

21/10/2015 691118 PAG AGUA 399,67 D 6.523,29 C

21/10/2015 691769 PG PREFEIT 2.534,52 D 3.988,77 C

21/10/2015 692853 PAG FONE 1.307,68 D 2.681,09 C

21/10/2015 935815 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 2.076,59 C

21/10/2015 938534 PAG BOLETO 207,85 D 1.868,74 C

21/10/2015 112663 ENVIO TED 1.170,16 D 698,58 C

21/10/2015 105030 TEV MESM T 690,00 D 8,58 C

22/10/2015 000001 CRED.AUTOR 15,00 C 23,58 C

23/10/2015 305342 RESGATE 248.800,00 C 248.823,58 C

23/10/2015 249023 PG PREFEIT 42,44 D 248.781,14 C

23/10/2015 249155 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 248.724,14 C

23/10/2015 249266 PG PREFEIT 7.300,95 D 241.423,19 C
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23/10/2015 728451 PAG BOLETO 133,60 D 241.289,59 C

23/10/2015 729023 PAG BOLETO 133,68 D 241.155,91 C

23/10/2015 729414 PAG BOLETO 545,68 D 240.610,23 C

23/10/2015 091008 TEV MESM T 4.886,20 D 235.724,03 C

23/10/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 235.678,97 D 45,06 C

26/10/2015 237570 RESGATE 15.979,37 C 16.024,43 C

26/10/2015 000001 DEB.AUTOR. 15.979,37 D 45,06 C

26/10/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 45,54 D 0,48 D

28/10/2015 331764 RESGATE 100,00 C 99,52 C

29/10/2015 373002 APLICACAO 166.666,66 D 166.567,14 D

29/10/2015 361380 RESGATE 159.900,00 C 6.667,14 D

29/10/2015 000001 CRED TED 166.666,66 C 159.999,52 C

29/10/2015 013873 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 159.597,17 C

29/10/2015 013923 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 159.395,99 C

29/10/2015 014796 DOC ELET E 2.201,19 D 157.194,80 C

29/10/2015 014959 DOC ELET E 1.131,43 D 156.063,37 C

29/10/2015 015059 DOC ELET E 1.826,75 D 154.236,62 C

29/10/2015 015149 DOC ELET E 286,15 D 153.950,47 C

29/10/2015 015208 DOC ELET E 147,08 D 153.803,39 C

29/10/2015 015284 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 153.565,92 C

29/10/2015 192415 PG ORG GOV 81.464,64 D 72.101,28 C

29/10/2015 192747 PG PREFEIT 30.341,55 D 41.759,73 C

29/10/2015 106532 ENVIO TED 22.071,93 D 19.687,80 C

29/10/2015 110179 ENVIO TED 904,70 D 18.783,10 C

29/10/2015 084376 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 16.783,10 C

29/10/2015 084796 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 16.094,05 C

29/10/2015 085023 TEV MESM T 3.335,57 D 12.758,48 C

29/10/2015 085231 TEV MESM T 3.942,02 D 8.816,46 C

29/10/2015 086419 TEV MESM T 1.000,00 D 7.816,46 C

29/10/2015 086589 TEV MESM T 5.510,00 D 2.306,46 C

29/10/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 2.184,36 D 122,10 C

30/10/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 121,44 C
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